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179.01 - 180 13 0.05% 13 0.05% 24247  100.00% 129.01-130 214 0.88% 5950 24.54% 18511 76.34%
178.01-179 12 0.05% 25 0.10% 24234 99.95% 128.01-129 219 0.90% 6169 25.44% 18297 75.46%
177.01-178 9 0.04% 34 0.14% 24222 99.90% 127.01-128 211 0.87% 6380 26.31% 18078 74.56%
176.01-177 13 0.05% 47 0.19% 24213 99.86% 126.01-127 206 0.85% 6586 27.16% 17867 73.69%
175.01-176 18 0.07% 65 0.27% 24200 99.81% 125.01-126 219 0.90% 6805 28.07% 17661 72.84%
174.01-175 16 0.07% 81 0.33% 24182 99.73% 124.01-125 226 0.93% 7031 29.00% 17442 71.93%
173.01-174 21 0.09% 102 0.42% 24166 99.67% 123.01-124 219 0.90% 7250 29.90% 17216 71.00%
172.01-173 30 0.12% 132 0.54% 24145 99.58% 122.01-123 245 1.01% 7495 30.91% 16997 70.10%
171.01-172 26 0.11% 158 0.65% 24115 99.46% 121.01-122 249 1.03% 7744 31.94% 16752 69.09%
170.01-171 28 0.12% 186 0.77% 24089 99.35% 120.01-121 247 1.02% 7991 32.96% 16503 68.06%
169.01- 170 32 0.13% 218 0.90% 24061 99.23% 119.01-120 220 0.91% 8211 33.86% 16256 67.04%
168.01 - 169 41 0.17% 259 1.07% 24029 99.10% 118.01-119 230 0.95% 8441 34.81% 16036 66.14%
167.01 - 168 52 0.21% 311 1.28% 23988 98.93% 117.01-118 226 0.93% 8667 35.74% 15806 65.19%
166.01 - 167 50 0.21% 361 1.49% 23936 98.72% 116.01-117 219 0.90% 8886 36.65% 15580 64.26%
165.01 - 166 58 0.24% 419 1.73% 23886 98.51% 115.01-116 249 1.03% 9135 37.67% 15361 63.35%
164.01 - 165 80 0.33% 499 2.06% 23828 98.27% 114.01-115 226 0.93% 9361 38.61% 15112 62.33%
163.01 - 164 75 0.31% 574 2.37% 23748 97.94% 113.01-114 221 0.91% 9582 39.52% 14886 61.39%
162.01- 163 76 0.31% 650 2.68% 23673 97.63% 112.01-113 229 0.94% 9811 40.46% 14665 60.48%
161.01 - 162 66 0.27% 716 2.95% 23597 97.32%  111.01-112 267 1.10% 10078 41.56% 14436 59.54%
160.01 - 161 81 0.33% 797 3.29% 23531 97.05% 110.01- 111 254 1.05% 10332 42.61% 14169 58.44%
159.01 - 160 84 0.35% 881 3.63% 23450 96.71% 109.01- 110 235 0.97% 10567 43.58% 13915 57.39%
158.01 - 159 93 0.38% 974 4.02% 23366 96.37% 108.01-109 220 0.91% 10787 44.49% 13680 56.42%
157.01- 158 113 0.47% 1087 4.48% 23273 95.98% 107.01-108 216 0.89% 11003 45.38% 13460 55.51%
156.01 - 157 105 0.43% 1192 4.92% 23160 95.52% 106.01 - 107 255 1.05% 11258 46.43% 13244 54.62%
155.01 - 156 123 0.51% 1315 5.42% 23055 95.08% 105.01 - 106 238 0.98% 11496 47.41% 12989 53.57%
154.01 - 155 115 0.47% 1430 5.90% 22932 94.58% 104.01-105 227 0.94% 11723 48.35% 12751 52.59%
153.01 - 154 127 0.52% 1557 6.42% 22817 94.10% 103.01 - 104 210 0.87% 11933 49.21% 12524 51.65%
152.01-153 139 0.57% 1696 6.99% 22690 93.58% 102.01-103 232 0.96% 12165 50.17% 12314 50.79%
151.01 - 152 135 0.56% 1831 7.55% 22551 93.01% 101.01-102 208 0.86% 12373 51.03% 12082 49.83%
150.01 - 151 147 0.61% 1978 8.16% 22416 92.45% 100.01 - 101 211 0.87% 12584 51.90% 11874 48.97%
149.01 - 150 161 0.66% 2139 8.82% 22269 91.84%  99.01-100 267 1.10% 12851 53.00% 11663 48.10%
148.01 - 149 159 0.66% 2298 9.48% 22108 91.18%  98.01-99 218 0.90% 13069 53.90% 11396 47.00%

147.01- 148 153 0.63% 2451 10.11% 21949 90.52%  97.01-98 218 0.90% 13287 54.80% 11178 46.10%
146.01 - 147 163 0.67% 2614 10.78% 21796 89.89%  96.01-97 261 1.08% 13548 55.87% 10960 45.20%
145.01 - 146 169 0.70% 2783 11.48% 21633 89.22%  95.01-96 194 0.80% 13742 56.68% 10699 44.13%
144.01 - 145 179 0.74% 2962 12.22% 21464 88.52% « 94.01-95 233 0.96% 13975 57.64% 10505 43.32%
143.01 - 144 167 0.69% 3129 12.90% 21285 87.78%  93.01-9%4 217 0.89% 14192 58.53% 10272 42.36%
142.01- 143 192 0.79% 3321 13.70% 21118 87.10%  92.01-93 205 0.85% 14397 59.38% 10055 41.47%
141.01 - 142 191 0.79% 3512 14.48% 20926 86.30%  91.01-92 210 0.87% 14607 60.24% 9850 40.62%
140.01 - 141 206 0.85% 3718 15.33% 20735 85.52%  90.01-91 214 0.88% 14821 61.13% 9640 39.76%
139.01 - 140 178 0.73% 3896 16.07% 20529 84.67%  89.01-90 221 0.91% 15042 62.04% 9426 38.87%
138.01-139 191 0.79% 4087 16.86% 20351 83.93%  88.01-89 221 0.91% 15263 62.95% 9205 37.96%
137.01-138 201 0.83% 4288 17.68% 20160 83.14%  87.01-88 220 0.91% 15483 63.86% 8984 37.05%
136.01 - 137 196 0.81% 4484 18.49% 19959 82.32%  86.01-87 192 0.79% 15675 64.65% 8764 36.14%
135.01-136 211 0.87% 4695 19.36% 19763 81.51%  85.01-86 215 0.89% 15890 65.53% 8572 35.35%
134.01-135 179 0.74% 4874 20.10% 19552 80.64%  84.01-85 229 0.94% 16119 66.48% 8357 34.47%
133.01- 134 228 0.94% 5102 21.04% 19373 79.90%  83.01-84 213 0.88% 16332 67.36% 8128 33.52%
132.01-133 199 0.82% 5301 21.86% 19145 78.96% = 82.01-83 220 0.91% 16552 68.26% 7915 32.64%
131.01-132 228 0.94% 5529 22.80% 18946 78.14%  81.01-82 193 0.80% 16745 69.06% 7695 31.74%
130.01 - 131 207 0.85% 5736 23.66% 18718 77.20%  80.01-81 207 0.85% 16952 69.91% 7502 30.94%
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79.01-80 193 0.80% 17145 70.71% 7295 30.09%  29.01-30 34 0.14% 24023 99.08% 258 1.06%
78.01-79 218 0.90% 17363 71.61% 7102 29.29%  28.01-29 26 0.11% 24049 99.18% 224 0.92%
77.01-78 219 0.90% 17582 72.51% 6884 28.39%  27.01-28 28 0.12% 24077 99.30% 198 0.82%
76.01-77 203 0.84% 17785 73.35% 6665 27.49%  26.01-27 20 0.08% 24097 99.38% 170 0.70%
75.01-76 202 0.83% 17987 74.18% 6462 26.65%  25.01-26 13 0.05% 24110 99.43% 150 0.62%
74.01-75 199 0.82% 18186 75.00% 6260 25.82%  24.01-25 18 0.07% 24128 99.51% 137 0.57%
73.01-74 187 0.77% 18373 75.77% 6061 25.00%  23.01-24 18 0.07% 24146 99.58% 119 0.49%
72.01-73 225 0.93% 18598 76.70% 5874 24.23%  22.01-23 17 0.07% 24163 99.65% 101 0.42%
71.01-72 233 0.96% 18831 77.66% 5649 23.30%  21.01-22 8 0.03% 24171 99.69% 84 0.35%
70.01-71 210 0.87% 19041 78.53% 5416 22.34%  20.01-21 9 0.04% 24180 99.72% 76 0.31%
69.01-70 199 0.82% 19240 79.35% 5206 21.47%  19.01-20 5 0.02% 24185 99.74% 67 0.28%
68.01 - 69 208 0.86% 19448 80.21% 5007 20.65%  18.01-19 10 0.04% 24195 99.79% 62 0.26%
67.01-68 203 0.84% 19651 81.05% 4799 19.79%  17.01-18 4 0.02% 24199 99.80% 52 0.21%
66.01-67 180 0.74% 19831 81.79% 4596 18.95%  16.01-17 5 0.02% 24204 99.82% 48 0.20%
65.01 - 66 187 0.77% 20018 82.56% 4416 18.21%  15.01-16 3 0.01% 24207 99.84% 43 0.18%
64.01 - 65 201 0.83% 20219 83.39% 4229 17.44%  14.01-15 3 0.01% 24210 99.85% 40 0.16%
63.01 - 64 189 0.78% 20408 84.17% 4028 16.61%  13.01-14 3 0.01% 24213 99.86% 37 0.15%
62.01-63 197 0.81% 20605 84.98% 3839 15.83%  12.01-13 3 0.01% 24216 99.87% 34 0.14%
61.01-62 167 0.69% 20772 85.67% 3642 15.02% 11.01-12 4 0.02% 24220 99.89% 31 0.13%
60.01-61 187 0.77% 20959 86.44% 3475 1433%  10.01-11 3 0.01% 24223 99.90% 27 0.11%
59.01-60 148 0.61% 21107 87.05% 3288 13.56% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 24225 99.91% 24 0.10%
58.01-59 148 0.61% 21255 87.66% 3140 12.95% 8.01-9 3 0.01% 24228 99.92% 22 0.09%
57.01-58 163 0.67% 21418 88.33% 2992 12.34% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 24228 99.92% 19 0.08%
56.01 - 57 141 0.58% 21559 88.91% 2829 11.67% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 24228 99.92% 19 0.08%
55.01 - 56 151 0.62% 21710 89.54% 2688 11.09% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 24228 99.92% 19 0.08%
54.01-55 156 0.64% 21866 90.18% 2537 10.46% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 24228 99.92% 19 0.08%
53.01-54 132 0.54% 21998 90.72% 2381 9.82% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 24228 99.92% 19 0.08%
52.01-53 121 0.50% 22119 91.22% 2249 9.28% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 24228 99.92% 19 0.08%
51.01-52 135 0.56% 22254 91.78% 2128 8.78% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 24228 99.92% 19 0.08%
50.01 - 51 146 0.60% 22400 92.38% 1993 8.22% 0.00-1 19 0.08% 24247  100.00% 19 0.08%
49.01-50 130 0.54% 22530 92.92% 1847 7.62% LUNZEE™
48.01-49 137 0.57% 22667 93.48% 1717 7.08%
47.01-48 137 0.57% 22804 94.05% 1580 6.52%
46.01-47 98 0.40% 22902 94.45% 1443 5.95%
45.01-46 M 0.46% 23013 94.91% 1345 5.55%
44.01-45 17 0.48% 23130 95.39% 1234 5.09%
43.01-44 94 0.39% 23224 95.78% 1117 4.61%
42.01-43 88 0.36% 23312 96.14% 1023 4.22%
41.01-42 87 0.36% 23399 96.50% 935 3.86%
40.01-41 80 0.33% 23479 96.83% 848 3.50%
39.01-40 76 0.31% 23555 97.15% 768 3.17%
38.01-39 69 0.28% 23624 97.43% 692 2.85%
37.01-38 67 0.28% 23691 97.71% 623 257%
36.01 - 37 50 0.21% 23741 97.91% 556 2.29%
35.01-36 49 0.20% 23790 98.12% 506 2.09%
34.01-35 41 0.17% 23831 98.28% 457 1.88%
33.01-34 44 0.18% 23875 98.47% 416 1.72%
32.01-33 35 0.14% 23910 98.61% 372 1.53%
31.01-32 45 0.19% 23955 98.80% 337 1.39%

30.01- 31 34 0.14% 23989 98.94% 292 1.20%



